Sq
. &
 Re
ct.
 Re
gis
ter
s &

Z - Z-clips for Spline Ceiling
T - Panel: 24”x24” T-bar Ceiling
Model Numbering System
Size Area
8 x 4 0.22
10 x 4 0.28
8 x 6 0.33
10 x 6 0.42
12 x 6 0.50
16 x 6 0.67
20 x 6 0.83
24 x 6 1.00
24 x 8 1.33
24 x 10 1.67
(75-275)
(85-295)
(100-340)
(130-440)
(150-475)
(210-620)
(250-695)
(300-800)
(410-1050)
(470-1165)
Quick Select Chart
This shows grilles with: • A maximum NC of 35.
• A minimum duct velocity of 300 FPM.
DAMPER OPERATOR
X - Std. Operator (Default)
P - Pull Cord Ceiling
A - Pull Cord Wall
V - Lever
Nom.
Size